
  

  

  

 

 

 

We are Inspire.  

 

 

Our vision is to see wellbeing for all. 

Our mission is to help the people we 

support to make sure they can live with 

dignity and achieve their full potential.  

We want  to develop a culture of      

kindness and have a society that is free 

from stigma and focuses on people and 

their abilities. 

 

This is an easy read version of our 

Mission, Vision and Values statement. 



  

  

  

  

  

  

 

We put the people who use our services 

first. 

We are determined. 

We are kind. We care about each other. 

We are honest.  

We are always thinking about how we 

can do things better. 

We make sure everyone is involved. 

Our Values 



  

  

  

  

 

We will help people who use our services to 

have their voices heard 

  

We will make sure people who use our        

services are at the centre of everything we do. 

We will help people to achieve what they want  

in life as far as possible. 

We will make sure our services are provided in 

ways that help people where and when they 

need it most. 

We will look after our staff and volunteers and 

treat them with respect. 

 

We will follow all the rules we need to and use 

everything we have to keep our services      

running well. 

Our Aims 


